

FRONTERA

Day Worker Center Annual Fundraiser!







Community Action Board of Santa Cruz County, Inc. BUY YOUR TICKETS (\$40) TO SUPPORT THE DWC TODAY! HERE: HTTPS://BIT.LY/DWC2023

#### MULTI-MEDIA EVENT FEATURING MEXICAN-AMERICAN ROOTS MUSIC

**Arhoolie Records Collection** 

# JOHN LEOPOLD & DJ JUAN ANTONIO CUELLAR

### FROM

7pm-9:30pm

WHEN:

June 23, 2023

## WHERE:

ARE HERE TO HOP

#### **REFRESHMENTS OUTSIDE 7-7:30PM**

Resource Center For Nonviolence

612 Ocean St, Santa Cruz, CA 95060

The Day Worker Center of Santa Cruz County (DWC), a program of the Community Actioin Board of Santa Cruz County, Inc (CAB), facilitates the employment of the day laborers in a safe space.

Questions about the event

(831)475-9675



To hire a day worker: https://dayworkercentersc.org